2014 DSF Rebel Brigade Marching Band Calendar

June 2014

30 Marching Music Rehearsal

July 2014

7 Marching Music Rehearsal

14 Marching Music Rehearsal

28 Marching Music Rehearsal
August 2014

4-5 Student Leader Workshop

6-8 New Member/Pre-Band Camp
11-22 Band Camp

25 Post Camp Rehearsal

26 Band Picnic

September 2014

5 Home Game vs. James River

8 Band Booster Meeting

19 Away Game vs. Atlee

20 Free-for-all Band Clinic

26 Home Game vs. Deep Run

27 Possible Marching Competition
October 2014

3 Away Game vs. John Marshall
7 (1) HCPS Marching Band Showcase
10 Away Game vs. Godwin

11 Marching Competition

13 Band Booster Meeting

17 Home Game vs. Hermitage

18 (t) Possible Marching Competition
24 Homecoming Game vs. Tucker
25 (1) Possible Marching Competition
November 2014

1(t) Possible Marching Competition
7 Home Game vs. Patrick Henry
10 Band Booster Meeting

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00
6:00-8:00
6:00-8:00

9:00-3:00
9:00-3:00
8:00-5:00
5:00-8:00
6:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Blankenship

band room

band room
band room
band room

band room/baseball field
band room/baseball field
band room/baseball field
band room/baseball field
football stadium

DSF-stadium

band room

Atlee High School
Tucker High School
DSF-stadium
Hermitage High School

John Marshall High School
Tucker High School

Mills Godwin High School
Bluestone High School

band room

DSF-stadium

VBODA Marching Assessment
DSF-stadium

Powhatan High School

Godwin High School
DSF-stadium
band room

¢ Please note that this schedule does not reflect mandatory morning rehearsals which will take place

before school 3-4 days each week at 7am.

e This schedule does NOT reflect play-off season games.

e The band may NOT travel to all away games.

e All dates are subject to change due to schedule conflicts, weather or other unforeseen events.
Efforts will be made to post any schedule changes with as much notice as possible.
e Please check the band’s website on a regular basis for schedule changes and updates:

www.freemanband.org



http://www.freemanband.org/

