## 2014 DSF Rebel Brigade Marching Band Calendar

<b>June 2014</b> 30	Marching Music Rehearsal	6:00-8:00	band room
<b>July 2014</b> 7 14 28	Marching Music Rehearsal Marching Music Rehearsal Marching Music Rehearsal	6:00-8:00 6:00-8:00 6:00-8:00	band room band room band room
August 2014 4-5 6-8 11-22 25 26	Student Leader Workshop New Member/Pre-Band Camp Band Camp Post Camp Rehearsal Band Picnic	9:00-3:00 9:00-3:00 8:00-5:00 5:00-8:00 6:00pm	band room/baseball field band room/baseball field band room/baseball field band room/baseball field football stadium
September 2 5 8 19 20 26 27	014 Home Game vs. James River Band Booster Meeting Away Game vs. Atlee Free-for-all Band Clinic Home Game vs. Deep Run Possible Marching Competition	7:00pm	DSF-stadium band room Atlee High School Tucker High School DSF-stadium Hermitage High School
October 2014 3 7 (t) 10 11 13 17 18 (t) 24 25 (t)	4 Away Game vs. John Marshall HCPS Marching Band Showcase Away Game vs. Godwin Marching Competition Band Booster Meeting Home Game vs. Hermitage Possible Marching Competition Homecoming Game vs. Tucker Possible Marching Competition	7:00pm	John Marshall High School Tucker High School Mills Godwin High School Bluestone High School band room DSF-stadium VBODA Marching Assessment DSF-stadium Powhatan High School
November 20 1 (t) 7 10	014 Possible Marching Competition Home Game vs. Patrick Henry Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	<b>Godwin High School</b> <b>DSF-stadium</b> band room

- Please note that this schedule does not reflect mandatory morning rehearsals which will take place before school 3-4 days each week at 7am.
- This schedule does NOT reflect play-off season games.
- The band may NOT travel to all away games.
- All dates are subject to change due to schedule conflicts, weather or other unforeseen events. Efforts will be made to post any schedule changes with as much notice as possible.
- Please check the band's website on a regular basis for schedule changes and updates: <u>www.freemanband.org</u>